## CERTIFICATE OF VENUE COMPLIANCE

STATE OF INDIANA	)	MARION SMALL CLAIMS C WARREN TOWNSHIP DIVIS	
COUNTY OF MARION	)SS: )	Hon. Garland E. Graves	ION
	,	501 N. Post Road, Suite C	
		Indianapolis, IN 46219	
		Phone: 37-327-8919, Fax: 31	7-327-8922
		Cause Number: 49K06	SC
Plaintiff,			
vs.			
Defendant.			
	art is the proper ven	ims Court Rule 12(A), and certifies that the sue for the above mention cause of action w:	
The transaction or o	occurrence took pla	ace in Warren Township, Marion County,	Indiana.
The obligation was County, Indiana.	incurred or is to be	e performed in Warren Township, Marion	
The defendant resid	des in Warren Town	nship, Marion County, Indiana.	
The defendant is er Marion County, In		the complaint is filed in Warren Townsh	ip,
By signing this Certification Indiana that venue is proper		nce form, I affirm under penalty of perjur nship Small Claims Court.	y of the State of
Signature of Attorney or Pro	Se Party	Date	